MaxTester 730C PON/METRO OTDR
OPTIMIZED FOR FTTx/MDU FIBER DEPLOYMENTS
AND TROUBLESHOOTING, SUITABLE FOR METRO
a:: z
c2
öi 3: w
wz
zW

Specifications and descriptions are subject to change without prior notice.
MaxTester 730C PON/METRO OTDR
ORDERING INFORMATION
MAX-730C-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
1 Model
MAX-730C = OTDR
L.
T-- ------ ---- ---- --L� _ Optical configuration ■■-------
SM1 = SM OTDR, 1310/1550 nm
FastReporter software
 00 = Without software option
FR2 = FastReporter 2 software
WiFi and Bluetooth
00 = Without RF components
RF = With RF capability (WiFii and Bluetooth)•·•
SM2= SM OTDR, 1310/1550 nm and 1625 nm live•
SM3 = SM OTDR, 1310/1550/1625 nm
SM6 = SM OTDR, 1625 nm live
SM7 = SM OTDR, 1650 nm live
SMB=SM OTDR, 1310/1550 nm and 1650 nm live•
Base software ■-----------�
OTDR = Enables OTDR application only
iOLM = Enables iOLM application only
Oi = Enables OTDR and iOLM applications
Connector =---------------�
EA-EUl-28 = APC/DIN 47256
EA-EUl-89 = APC/FC narrow key
EA-EUl-91 = APC/SC
EA-EUl-95 = APC/E-2000
EA-EUl-98 = APC/LC
EI connectors = See section on next page
OPM option -■--------------�
00 = Without OPM Option
OPM = ln-line power meter, one broadband channel '
OPM2 = ln-line power meter, dual channel 1490/1550 nm'
iOLM software option • a------------�
00 = iOLM Standard
iADV = iOLM Advanced
iLOOP = iOLM loopback mode
iCERT = iOLM tier-2 certification
Power meter ------------------�
�--•= Extra FIP·400B tips 1
Bulkhead tips
FI PT-400-LC = LC tip for bulkhead adapters
FIPT-400-LC-APC = LC/APC tip for bulkhead adapter
FI PT-400-SC-APC = SC APC tip for bulkhead adapter h
FIPT-400-SC-UPC = SC UPC tip for bulkhead adapter
Patchcord tips
FIPT-400-U12M = Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules
FIPT-400-U12MA = Universal patchcord tip for 1.25 mm ferrules APC
FI PT-400-U25M = Universal patchcord tip for 2.5 mm ferrules •
FI PT-400-U25MA = Universal patchcord tip for 2.5 mm ferrules APC h
�------- BaseTips l
APC = lncludes FIPT-400-U25MA and FIPT-400-SC-APC
UPC = lncludes FIPT-400-U25M and FIPT-400-FC-SC
�-----•= lnspection probe model •
00 = Without inspection probe
FP41 OB = Digital video inspection probe
Triple magnification
FP420B = Analysis digital video inspection probe
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
FP425B = Wireless digital video inspection probe•
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
FP430B = Automated analysis digital video inspection probe
Automated focus
Automated pass/fail analysis
Triple magnification
Autocentering
FP435B = Wireless analysis digital video inspection probe•